
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 194 by Senator Mills

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 3, after "information;" and before "and to" insert "to provide for an effective
3 date;"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 4, line 1, after "**requirements**" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu
6 thereof "**provided in R.S. 37:1116(C) and in applicable rules of the board**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 4, at the beginning of line 2, delete "**the board's rules**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 4, line 3, delete "**which**" and insert in lieu thereof "**and**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 4, line 9, delete "**may**" and insert in lieu thereof "**shall**" and at the end of the line
13 change "**himself as**" to "**that he is authorized**"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

15 On page 4, at the beginning of line 10, delete "**able**"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 7

17 On page 4, line 12, after "**requirements**" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu
18 thereof "**provided in R.S. 37:1107(F) and in applicable rules of the board,**"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 8

20 On page 4, at the beginning of line 13, delete "**rules**"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 9

22 On page 4, line 16, delete "**may**" and insert in lieu thereof "**shall**"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 10

24 On page 4, line 19, delete "**may**" and insert in lieu thereof "**shall**"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 11

26 On page 4, line 21, delete "**themselves as able**" and insert in lieu thereof "**that he is**
27 **authorized**"

28 AMENDMENT NO. 12

29 On page 14, after line 19, insert the following:

1 "Section 3. This Act shall become effective on May 1, 2015."